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VESSEL

VESSEL

IM VOY

IM VOY

EX VOY

EX VOY

WK

WK

PORT

PORT

ETA

ETA

ETB

ETB

ETD

ETD

AVD

AVD

BTD

BTD

SLD

SLD

2025/11/13

2025/11/14

2025/11/18

2025/11/19

2025/11/20

2025/11/21

2025/11/27

2025/11/28

2025/11/20

2025/11/21

2025/11/26

2025/11/25

2025/11/28

2025/11/29

2025/12/04

2025/12/05

2025/11/13

2025/11/15

2025/11/18

2025/11/19

2025/11/20

2025/11/21

2025/11/27

2025/11/29

2025/11/20

2025/11/22

2025/11/27

2025/11/26

2025/11/28

2025/12/29

2025/12/04

2025/12/06

2025/11/16

2025/11/18

2025/11/22

2025/11/23

2025/11/24

2025/11/25

2025/11/28

2025/11/30

2025/11/21

2025/11/23

2025/11/27

2025/11/28

2025/11/29

2025/11/30

2025/11/16

2025/11/19

2025/11/22

2025/11/23

2025/11/24

2025/11/25

2025/11/28

2025/11/30

2025/11/21

2025/11/23

2025/11/27

2025/11/28

2025/11/29

2025/11/30

2025/11/17

2025/11/19

2025/11/22

2025/11/24

2025/11/24

2025/11/26

2025/11/29

2025/12/01

2025/11/22

2025/11/24

2025/11/28

2025/11/29

2025/11/30

2025/11/30

13:30

19:54

07:01

07:00

06:30

16:52

19:00

17:00

12:30

15:16

18:30

00:00

00:00

19:06

04:42

07:24

07:36

07:00

17:06

20:00

14:00

17:48

19:00

00:00

00:00

18:00

21:00

15:25

05:00

14:55

02:35

07:30

05:12

16:30

05:00

00:00

00:00

Delay from previous voyage

CA TOKYO

PJX1

ASL

EASLINE LIANYUNGANG

PJX1

EAS

2546E

2547E

2546W

2547W

47

48

XINGANG

QINGDAO

NAGOYA

TOKYO

YOKOHAMA

OSAKA

XINGANG

QINGDAO

XINGANG

QINGDAO

TOKYO

YOKOHAMA

NAGOYA

OSAKA

XINGANG

QINGDAO

12025/11/28 08:46:06

QINGDAO LINE
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VESSEL

VESSEL

IM VOY

IM VOY

EX VOY

EX VOY

WK

WK

PORT

PORT

ETA

ETA

ETB

ETB

ETD

ETD

AVD

AVD

BTD

BTD

SLD

SLD

2025/11/20

2025/11/25

2025/11/27

2025/12/02

2025/11/21

2025/11/25

2025/11/28

2025/12/02

2025/11/23

2025/11/27

2025/12/01

2025/12/05

2025/11/23

2025/11/27

2025/12/01

2025/11/25

2025/11/28

2025/12/03

19:30

18:00

18:30

23:42

19:00

19:00

05:00

18:00

03:30

WAN HAI 296

JCV

IAL

WAN HAI 292

JCV

N049

N058

S050

S059

47

48

TOKYO

SHANGHAI

TOKYO

SHANGHAI

22025/11/28 08:46:06

SHANGHAI LINE


